
*The information on the national & state public holiday in Malaysia may vary from state to state.                          
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AAC Meeting No. 10/23(113) held on 12 October 2023/ OSM No. 10/23(253) held on 26 October 2023. 
 

Important Notes: The University reserves the right to amend the Academic Calendar as it deems fit.  

                     : Early replacement classes needed for all week end classes in week 12 due to final examination arrangement 

          : The first day of the final examination will usually be held on the Saturday of the final weeks (week 12/13) before the official final examination week starts. 

          : All classes will automatically be cancelled if it falls on a public holiday. Kindly note that replacement classes may need to be arranged, as deemed appropriate to ensure adequate learning is not compromised 

 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS: 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE YEAR 2024  

ACTIVIT IES  
MARCH 2024 SEMESTER  JULY 2024 SEMESTER  NOVEMBER 2024 SEMESTER  

UG CFS  PG UG CFS  PG  UG CFS  PG 

1st  Half  
1 1  Mar c h  2 0 2 4  –  7  A p r i l  2 0 2 4  

  ( 4   w e e ks )  

1 5  Ju ly  2 0 2 4  –  2 5  A u g us t  2 0 2 4  

( 6   w e e ks )  

1 1  N ov e m b e r  20 2 4  –  2 2  D e c e m b e r  20 2 4  

( 6  w e e ks )  

Mid Sem ester  
Break  

8  A p r i l  2 0 2 4  –  1 4  A p r i l  2 0 2 4  

( 1  w e e k)  

2 6  A ug us t  2 02 4  –  1  Se p t e m b e r  2 02 4  

( 1  w e e k)  

2 3  D e c e m b e r  2 0 2 4  –  2 9 D e c e m b e r  20 2 4  

( 1  w e e k)  

2nd Half  
1 5  A p r i l  2 0 24  –  1 6  

J un e  2 0 2 4  

( 9  w e e ks )  

1 5  A p r i l  2 0 24  –  9  Ju ne  2 0 2 4  

( 8  w e e ks )     

2  Se p t e m b e r  2 0 2 4  –  1 3  O c t ob e r  2 0 2 4  

( 6  w e e ks )  

3 0  D e c e m b e r  2 0 2 4  -  9  Fe b r u ar y  2 0 2 5  

 ( 6  w e e ks )  

Final  Exam  
1 7  Ju ne  2 0 2 4  –  3 0  

J un e  2 0 2 4  

( 2  w e e ks )  

1 0  Ju ne  2 0 2 4  –  1 6  J un e  2 0 2 4  

( 1  w e e k)  

1 4  O c t ob e r  2 0 2 4  – 2 0  O c t ob e r  2 0 2 4  

( 1  w e e k)  

1 0  F e b r uar y  2 0 2 5  –  1 6  Fe b r u ar y  2 0 2 5  

( 1  w e e k)  

Semester  Holiday  
1  Ju ly  2 0 2 4  – 1 4  J u ly  

2 0 2 4  

( 2  w e e ks )  

1 7  Ju ne  2 0 2 4  –  1 4  J u l y  2 0 2 4   

( 4  w e e ks )  

2 1  O c t ob e r  2 0 2 4  -  1 0  N ov e m b e r  2 0 2 4  

( 3  w e e ks )  

1 7  F e b r uar y  2 0 2 5  –  9  M ar c h  2 0 2 5  

( 3  w e e ks )  

Registrat ion Date  0 2  Mar c h  2 0 2 4  2 9  Ju ne  2 0 2 4  2 6  O c t ob e r  2 0 2 4  

PTPTN Deadl ine  2 8  F e b r uar y  &  3 0  Mar c h  2 0 2 4   3 0  Ju ne  &  3 0 J u ly  2 0 2 4   
3 0  O c t ob e r  &  3 0  N ov e m b e r  

2 0 2 4  
 

March 2024 Semester July 2024 Semester November 2024 Semester 

Nuzul Al Quran 28 March 2024 Thursday Awal Muharram 7 July 2024 Sunday Christmas Eve 24 December 2024 Wednesday 

Good Friday 29 March 2024 Friday Sarawak Day 22 July 2024 Monday Christmas Day 25 December 2024 Thursday 

Hari Raya Aidil Fitri 10 April – 11 April 2024 Wednesday -   Thursday Merdeka Day 31 August 2024 Saturday New Year 2025 01 January 2025 Wednesday 

Labour day 01 May 2024 Wednesday Malaysia Day 16 September 2024 Monday 
Chinese New Year 

29 January 2025 Wednesday 

Wesak Day 22 May 2024 Wednesday Maulidur Rasul 16 September 2024 Monday 30  January 2025 Thursday 

Harvest Festival 30 May – 31 May 2024 Thursday  -  Friday Sabah Governor’s Birthday 05 October 2024 Saturday Federal Territory Day 1 February 2025 Saturday 

Hari Gawai 01 June – 03 June 2024 Saturday - Monday Sarawak Governor’s Birthday 12 October 2024 Saturday Thaipusam 11 February 2025 Tuesday 

Agong’s Birthday 03 June 2024 Monday Deepavali 31 October 2024 Thursday      

Hari Raya Haji 17 June 2024 Monday       

         


